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Link do produktu: https://xI-narzedzia.pl/przedluzacz-elektryczny-ogrodowy-20m-geko-g17512-p-24285.html

G17512

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN
Producent
Opis produktu
Dane techniczne
Napiecie zasilania Dtugos¢ (m)
230V 20

Przedtuzacz elektryczny ogrodowy 20m GEKO

49,01 zt

39,85 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

G17512

G17512
5901477156335

Narzedzia GEKO

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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